
Course — Specialisations —   Scholarships — 

B.Tech Computer Science 
& Engineering

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

Cyber Security, Artificial Intelligence & Machine
Learning, Cloud Computing, Deep Learning and
Artificial Intelligence

TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

DIVERSITY SCHOLARSHIP#

YEARLY PAYMENT (5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT
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TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

DIVERSITY SCHOLARSHIP#

YEARLY PAYMENT (5% DISCOUNT)
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YEAR HEADS

TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

DIVERSITY SCHOLARSHIP#

YEARLY PAYMENT (5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT
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12th PCM % >=95 or
JEE Mains %ile >=99 or
CUET %ile >=95

12th PCM % >=90 & <=94.99 or
JEE Mains %ile >=98.5 & <99 or
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

12th PCM %>=85 & <=89.99 or
JEE Mains %ile >=97 & <98.5 or
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

12th PCM %>=80 & <=84.99 or
JEE Mains %ile >=94 & <97 or
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

12th PCM % >=75 & <=79.99 or
JEE Mains %ile >=92 & <94 or
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

12th PCM % >=70 & <=74.99 or
JEE Mains %ile <92 or
CUET %ile >=70 & <=74.99

167100

46000

19500

191090

101600

173800

46000

19500

203820

108300

182490

46000

19500

220331

116990

191615

46000

19500

237668

126115

167100

41000

19500

200590

106600

173800

41000

19500

213320

113300

182490

41000

19500

229831

121990

191615

41000

19500

247168

131115

167100

36000

19500

210090

111600

173800

36000

19500

222820

118300

182490

36000

19500

239331

126990

191615

36000

19500

256668

136115

167100

31000

19500

219590

116600

173800

31000

19500

232320

123300

182490

31000

19500

248831

131990

191615

31000

19500

266168

141115

167100

26000

19500

229090

121600

173800

26000

19500

241820

128300

182490

26000

19500

258331

136990

191615

26000

19500

275668

146115

167100

20000

19500

240490

127600

173800

20000

19500

253220

134300

182490

20000

19500

269731

142990

191615

20000

19500

287068

152115

852909 890909 928909 966909 1004909 1050509

A
ll 

In
di

a 
C

an
di

da
te

s



12th PCM % >=95 or
JEE Mains %ile >=99 or
CUET %ile >=95

12th PCM % >=90 & <=94.99 or
JEE Mains %ile >=98.5 & <99 or
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

12th PCM %>=85 & <=89.99 or
JEE Mains %ile >=97 & <98.5 or
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

12th PCM %>=80 & <=84.99 or
JEE Mains %ile >=94 & <97 or
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

12th PCM % >=75 & <=79.99 or
JEE Mains %ile >=92 & <94 or
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

12th PCM % >=70 & <=74.99 or
JEE Mains %ile <92 or
CUET %ile >=70 & <=74.99

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

10000 3000 5000

TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER
(Inclusive of State Concession**)
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TUITION FEE PER SEMESTER
(Inclusive of State Concession**)
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(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)
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The below mentioned charges are the same for All India Candidates and State Candidates

#10% seats of All India quota are reserved for diversity scholarship having 70% and above in 12th.

*50% seats are reserved for Uttarakhand candidates, state concession on tuition fee will be applicable on these 50% seats only.

#Diversity scholarship for candidates having 60% - 69.99% in 12th will be ₹14500 per semester.

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

20500

10750
OTHER CHARGES^

^ Includes Examination, Library, Insurance, Student Welfare, Sports, Online student info, PDP etc.

**State Concession is a Special Fee Concession applicable to candidates from the Hilly States of India on the basis of merit. A student carrying a domicile from these states/or who has completed his 10th & 12th from these states is eligible for this consession -
the states included in this list are: Uttarakhand, Himachal Pradesh, Jammu Kashmir, Sikkim, Manipur, Assam, Meghalaya, Mizoram, Tripura and Arunachal Pradesh.


